Schedule
9:00 am

9:15am

10:00 am

10:20 am

11:15am

Noon

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:45 pm

COOPERATIVE

POLICY ROUNDTABLE

Registration & Breakfast

Infroduction and Sector Presentations
Current state of cooperatives in the local and regional economy.

* Lizzy Haywood, CEO, People’s Food Co-op

* Rebecca Kemble, Worker-Owner, Union Cab Cooperative; Alder, City
of Madison

* Jaimes Johnson, Director of Partnerships, UW Credit Union

* Logan Peterman, Agricultural Research and Analytics Manager,
Organic Valley

* Dan Smith, President & CEO, Cooperative Network

Large Group Overview

Small Group Activity

Policies to build cooperatives and contribute to healthy, equitable and
sustainable communities.

Large Group Debrief

Lunch

Large Group Discussion
Strategies and factics to move cooperatives forward.

Small Group Discussion
Partners and structures to build cooperatives that contribute to healthy,
equitable and sustainable communities.

Large Group Debrief

Concluding Remarks



Adjourn
3:00 pm



