

2cueanie
0.00 am

9:00 am	Registration & Breakfast
9:15 am	 Introduction and Sector Presentations Current state of cooperatives in the local and regional economy. Lizzy Haywood, CEO, People's Food Co-op Rebecca Kemble, Worker-Owner, Union Cab Cooperative; Alder, City of Madison Jaimes Johnson, Director of Partnerships, UW Credit Union Logan Peterman, Agricultural Research and Analytics Manager, Organic Valley Dan Smith, President & CEO, Cooperative Network
10:00 am	Large Group Overview
10:20 am	Small Group Activity Policies to build cooperatives and contribute to healthy, equitable and sustainable communities.
11:15 am	Large Group Debrief
Noon	Lunch
1:00 pm	Large Group Discussion Strategies and tactics to move cooperatives forward.
1:30 pm	Small Group Discussion Partners and structures to build cooperatives that contribute to healthy, equitable and sustainable communities.
2:00 pm	Large Group Debrief
2:45 pm	Concluding Remarks

Adjourn

3:00 pm